AJAKSI OY

Vetomies
4.-5.8.2023

VIRALLINEN LUOKKATULOS

Luokka 3, Vetomies 2 péivié (4-5.8.), Lahti:67
Num Ohjaaja

Sij
1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

271

266

268

263

233

228

261

257

235

234

243

248

241

237

203

226

253

209

208

231

258

220

205

213

201

212

202

21

Lindroos Joonas
Lampinen Jouni

Kauppinen Tuukka
Téyry Tuomas

Valkonen Nico
Jarvinen Juho-Erik

Koivisto Ari-Pekka
Toppinen Matias
Junttila Pauli
Loytynoja Tommi

Kuusela Joni
Kuusela Jari

Paavilainen Juha
Kanninen Veikko

Kuusinen Teemu
Kiveld Jukka

Pellinen Tero
Ala-Kokkila Arto

Karjalainen Ville
Pahkala Kimmo

Krouvi Mika
Minkkinen Tomi

Toivonen Janne
Toivonen Jukka

Valkonen Matias
Peltonen Markus

Salo Henrik
Heikkinen Matti

Sokka Oskari
Myllynen Mira
Kunitu Tomi
Harju Tommi
Linden Kimmo
Kemppinen Kari

Vatanen Ville
Lamminen Hannu

Dahlqvist Racut
Peippo Matias
Hautaniemi Mika
Hautaniemi Juuso
Tiainen Pasi
Jalava Toni
Orbinski Mika
Herranen Jukka

Manerus Matti
Manerus Heli

GG60s Aarne
Manninen Juha

Korhonen Nuutti
Sdderstrom Teppo

Vesterinen Petri
Vesterinen Roosa
Huikuri Tuomas
Rénkkd Joona

Piiroinen Erkki
Piiroinen Sani

Seura

TullUA
TullUA

Huuha UA
AUK J-dijat
LMM
LamUA

YUA
LakUA

NivUA
MikUA

RaisUA
RaisUA

MHJ-RT
MantsMK

UuUA
UuUA

EPUA
KuortUA
JyvUA
PetUA
MhMK
HamUA
RiiUA
RilUA
AL-Harmé
AL-Harma
OUA
K-KUA
TTR
NilUA

LuuUA
ValuA

MikUA
MHJ-RT

K-KUA
JoeUA

E-TMK/UA
RUFAK

KuortUA
KuortUA

LohUA
THU-TEAM

KUA
LMM

KonnMK/UA
KonnMK/UA

LMM
LMM

MéntsMK
MéantsMK

VesUA
VesUA
AUK J-aijat
AUK J-gijat
RiiUA
RiiUA

Vetomies 2pv

Auto
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta 1,6

Volkswagen Golf GTI

BMW M3

BMW 328i

BMW M3

BMW M3

Toyota Starlet
BMW M3

BMW 325i (E36)
Toyota Altezza
Ford Fiesta 1.6
BMW M3

BMW 125i Coupe

Ford Escort RS2000

Volkswagen Golf GTI

BMW M3
Toyota Auris
Ford Fiesta 1.6
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
BMW 328i Coupe
Opel Corsa GSi
BMW 325i

Ford Focus
Opel Ascona B
Ford Fiesta

BMW 325i

05.08.2023 - 16:28
AKK SPORTS OY

Tulos
1.06:53,3

1:08:32,0
1:08:44,4
1:09:58,8
1:11:26,4
1:11:40,5
1:11:41,8
1:11:45,9
1:12:01,2*
1:12:17,3
1:12:22,0
1:12:53,2
1:12:54,7
1:13:01,8
1:13:04,7
1:13:43,7
1:13:53,5
1:14:25,6
1:14:39,6
1:14:43,9
1:16:43,9
1:17:15,6*
1:17:33,3
1:18:08,4
1:18:17,7
1:18:51,7
1:18:53,5

1:19:34,9

Ero

1:38,7

1:51.1

3:05,5

4:33,1

4:47,2

4:48,5

4:52,6

5:07.9

5:24,0

5:28,7

5:59,9

6:01,4

6:08,5

6:11,4

6:50,4

7:00,2

7:32,3

7:486,3

7:50,6

9:50,6

10:22,3

10:40,0

11:15,1

11:24,4

11:58,4

12:00,2

12:41,6

Ero ed.

1:38,7
124
1:14,4
1:27,6
14,1
13
4,1
15,3
16,1
4,7
31,2
15
7.1
2,9
39,0
9,8
32,1
14,0
43
2:00,0
31,7
17,7
35,1
9,3

34,0

1,8
41,4 ugf&



29 222 Hukkanen Kai LMM BMW M3 1:20:44,3  13:51,0 1:09.4

Lindroos Essi TullUA
30 246 Mielityinen Eemil SiAk Opel Corsa GSi 1:27:52,9 20:59,6 7:08,6
Sivula Pekka MantsMK

Keskeyttéaneet: 204, Martiskainen lsmo, 8A, Pakoputki polkki - 206, Jarvinen Onni, 7A, Jadhdytin - 207, Tikkinen Tomi, 9A,
Vaihdelaatikko - 210, Saarinen Heikki, 8A, Ohjaus - 214, Markkanen Markku, 7A, Jadhdytin - 216, Markkanen Timo, 7A, Moottori -
217, Friman Matti, 8B, Vetoakseli - 218, Suokas Lauri, 8B, Vetoakseli - 219, Puupponen Jarno, 6B, Moottori - 221, Hosionaho Heikki,
2A, Tekninen vika - 223, Hirvijarvi Lasse, 7B, Takajousitus - 224, Janger Tomi, 1B, Moottori - 225, Litjo liro, 8A, Taka-akseli - 227,
Lofvik Joakim, 9B, Takaripustus - 229, Tuomisto Henri, 9C, Vaihdelaatikko - 230, Pulkkinen Marko, 9B, Takaripustus - 232, Keskinen
Joni, 9A, Vaihteensiirtdja - 238, Kiiski Teemu, 7B, Kaato - 239, Koivunen Teemu, 8A, Ulosajon vauriot - 242, Bjdm Tommy, 9A,
Vetoakseli - 244, Suuronen Juha-Pekka, 8B, Moottori - 245, Ammaéla Jere, 8B, Kaato - 247, Sysimetsa Jari, 7A, Ulosajo - 249,
Wirtanen Edgar, 8A, Jarrut - 250, Seppéla Jani, 7B, Ulosajo - 251, Hakulinen Antti, 6B, Ulosajo - 252, Jorvala Juuso, 8A, Taka-akseli ~
255, Hannula Juha-Mikael, 6A, Kayntihairio - 256, Lario limo, 8A, Pakosarja - 259, Hautala Juha, 6A, Moottori - 260, Korhonen Tero,
28, Ulosajo - 262, Hast Mikko, 8A, Ulosajon vauriot - 264, Asikainen Kalle, 7A, Vaihdelaatikko - 265, Koski-Lammi Juho, 8A,
Vaihdelaatikko - 267, Koski-Lammi Heikki, 7B, Moottori - 269, Hellstrom Markus, 9B, Voimansiito - 270, Lemmetti Mika, 9C, Kardaani

*Rangaistukset: 207, Tikkinen Tomi, 8A, Myéha, 1:00,0 - 235, Pellinen Tero, 5L, Vilppl, 10,0 - 220, Orbinski Mika, 8A, Ennakko, 1:00,0 -
256, Lario imo, 6A, My6h&, 1:00,0 - 218, Suokas Lauri, 7A, My6ha, 30,0 - 249, Wirtanen Edgar, 7A, Mybha, 2:30,0




